Bib
377
389
392
385
399
393
387
397
400
394
401
402
386
378
396
382
391
383
398
403
381
390
395
388

Time

6:15:27
6:16:17
6:16:41
6:17:12
6:18:10
6:18:41
6:20:08
6:20:28
6:22:42
6:24:10
6:26:02
6:27:12
6:31:21
6:34:15
6:35:38
6:35:46
6:38:01
6:38:45
6:40:17
6:41:29
6:45:01
6:49:53
6:57:49
7:10:25

Back
00:00
00:50
01:14
01:45
02:43
03:14
04:41
05:01
07:15
08:43
10:35
11:45
15:54
18:48
20:11
20:19
22:34
23:18
24:50
26:02
29:34
34:26
42:22
54:58

Results by Velocity Results

2016 Green Mountain Stage Race e
Sept. 2-5, 2016

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

First Name
Mike
Gregg
David
Joe
George
James
David
Cary
Shane
Erik
Alan
William
Peter
Ted
Rob
David
John
Steve
Jeffrey
Jared
Michael
Marc
Andrew
Whitney

Last Name
Barton
Galletta
Gazsi
Hallman
Ganoung
Johnson
Hildebrand
Moretti
Moran
Post
Potter
Lopez
Tregunno
Michaels
Montgomery
Connery
McGill
Francisco
Craddock
Katz
Elmore
Bertucco
Hannaford
Hanson

Team

First Stop Bike and Ski
CRCA/Rockstar Games

True North Medical Road Corps
SwashBuckler Brewing Co Cycling
US Military Endurance Sports
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare
Aetna-Expo Wheelmen

TrueNorth Medical Road Corps
ZENBERRYMIX.COM

CRCA/The Weather Channel Giant Cycling T
Team Fit Werx
ZENBERRYMIX.COM

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long & Foster
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
NEXT-BMB

Victory Hill

1K2GO SPORTS RACING

Sea Sports Cyclery & Outdoor
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
Unattached

True North Medical Road Corps
1K2GO SPORTS RACING
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